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201201050000
06170

01/05/2012
02:29:01

VEST
MICHAEL
DAVID

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201201050000
06180

01/05/2012
02:29:02

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201201050000
06190

01/05/2012
02:29:03

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201201090000
10970

01/09/2012
02:52:08

SHARP JIM ELECTION
WAIVER

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL

201201300000
32930

01/30/2012
09:10:26

WALTERS
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

201201300000
33030

01/30/2012
09:23:01

SKELTON
BRIAN L

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

201201300000
33040

01/30/2012
09:24:07

ROSETTA
MELISSA B

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WILSONVILLE
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
33050

01/30/2012
09:24:42

ROSETTA
MELISSA B

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WILSONVILLE
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
33070

01/30/2012
09:26:15

ROSETTA
MELISSA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WILSONVILLE
CITY COUNCIL

201202010000
38640

02/01/2012
01:59:40

STRICKLAND
JIM

ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201202030000
42460

02/03/2012
01:10:07

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201202030000
42940

02/03/2012
03:42:46

VEST MIKE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
6

201202080000
48050

02/08/2012
03:35:06

VENSEL
DAVID
ARTHUR

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ISAACKS
MARY
JOSEPHINE

201202090000
48080

02/09/2012
09:30:45

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201202170000
58750

02/17/2012
09:39:57

VEST MIKE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202100000
51670

02/10/2012
03:44:17

VEST MIKE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
6



201202230000
63850

02/23/2012
10:22:30

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201203010000
73410

03/01/2012
02:39:58

WALTERS
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

201202270000
68690

02/27/2012
01:57:47

RIGGINS
LARRY H

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
SEAT

201203050000
75510

03/05/2012
08:56:29

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201203050000
75530

03/05/2012
08:56:31

VEST MIKE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201203090000
83230

03/09/2012
03:49:01

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201203090000
83250

03/09/2012
03:49:03

VEST MIKE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201203140000
88540

03/14/2012
10:41:22

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
TOWN OF
WESTOVER

201203290001
06930

03/29/2012
08:34:34

WATTS ALAN
GARY

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CITY COUNCIL

201204060001
18660

04/06/2012
11:00:31

SHORES
MELANIE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

201204100001
22460

04/10/2012
09:19:25

TYLER
ANNETTE S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201204020001
11960

04/02/2012
12:36:10

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201204020001
12010

04/02/2012
12:36:15

WALTERS
RICK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

201204030001
13140

04/03/2012
08:19:51

VISION BANK MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

SE
PROPERTY
HOLDINGS
OHIO LLC


