Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201050000 06170	01/05/2012 02:29:01	VEST MICHAEL DAVID		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						·
201201050000 06180	01/05/2012 02:29:02	SHEPHERD RICK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8						
201201050000 06190	01/05/2012 02:29:03	SHEPHERD RICK		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201201090000 10970	01/09/2012 02:52:08	SHARP JIM		ELECTION WAIVER	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 32930	01/30/2012 09:10:26	WALTERS RICK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4						
201201300000 33030	01/30/2012 09:23:01	SKELTON BRIAN L		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6						
201201300000 33040	01/30/2012 09:24:07	ROSETTA MELISSA B		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WILSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 33050	01/30/2012 09:24:42	ROSETTA MELISSA B		ELECTION ANREPORT	WILSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 33070	01/30/2012 09:26:15	ROSETTA MELISSA		ELECTION ANREPORT	WILSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL						
201202010000 38640	02/01/2012 01:59:40	STRICKLAND JIM		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201202030000 42460	02/03/2012 01:10:07	SHEPHERD RICK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8						
201202030000 42940	02/03/2012 03:42:46	VEST MIKE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 6						
201202080000 48050	02/08/2012 03:35:06	VENSEL DAVID ARTHUR		MISC INSTRUMENT S	ISAACKS MARY JOSEPHINE						
201202090000 48080	02/09/2012 09:30:45	TYLER ANNETTE S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER						
201202170000 58750	02/17/2012 09:39:57	VEST MIKE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201202100000 51670	02/10/2012 03:44:17	VEST MIKE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 6						

	1			1	ı	1	1	 1
201202230000 63850	02/23/2012 10:22:30	SHEPHERD RICK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8				
201203010000 73410	03/01/2012 02:39:58	WALTERS RICK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4				
201202270000 68690	02/27/2012 01:57:47	RIGGINS LARRY H	ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL SEAT				
201203050000 75510	03/05/2012 08:56:29	SHEPHERD RICK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8				
201203050000 75530	03/05/2012 08:56:31	VEST MIKE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6				
201203090000 83230	03/09/2012 03:49:01	SHEPHERD RICK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8				
201203090000 83250	03/09/2012 03:49:03	VEST MIKE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6				
201203140000 88540	03/14/2012 10:41:22	TYLER ANNETTE S	ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER TOWN OF WESTOVER				
201203290001 06930	03/29/2012 08:34:34	WATTS ALAN GARY	ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CITY COUNCIL				
201204060001 18660	04/06/2012 11:00:31	SHORES MELANIE	OATHS OF OFFICE	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION				
201204100001 22460	04/10/2012 09:19:25	TYLER ANNETTE S	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER				
201204020001 11960	04/02/2012 12:36:10	SHEPHERD RICK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8				
201204020001 12010	04/02/2012 12:36:15	WALTERS RICK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4				
201204030001 13140	04/03/2012 08:19:51	VISION BANK	MISC INSTRUMENT S	SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS OHIO LLC				